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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 29-1-2016

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m grzbietowy Open
2016-01-29 - 10:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. LUDWICZAK Piotr Mateusz 96 UKS Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 54.66 717 25.92 28.74
2. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 57.00 632 27.53 29.47
3. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 59.42 558 29.15 30.27
4. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:00.04 541 29.25 30.79
5. JAGODZINSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.71 523 30.02 30.69
6. LEŚNIEWSKI Pawel 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:02.00 491 30.28 31.72
7. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:02.07 490 29.49 32.58
8. CARLSEN JOHNSEN Andreas 98 Kongstensvommerne 1:02.14 488 30.07 32.07
9. KOPKA Jakub 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.05 467 30.57 32.48

10. STERNAK Piotr 98 MKP Szczecin 1:03.64 454 31.35 32.29
11. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Maciej MKP Szczecin 1:04.65 433 31.36 33.29
12. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.72 432 31.66 33.06
13. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:05.96 408 31.70 34.26
14. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.46 381 33.33 34.13
15. MAGIERSKI Szymon 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.94 373 32.58 35.36
16. SUŁKOWSKI Rafał 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.16 354 32.81 36.35
17. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:09.93 342 33.90 36.03
18. KRAWCZYK Eryk 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.27 337 33.61 36.66
19. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.00 327 34.81 36.19
20. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.52 320 34.31 37.21
21. JANIAK Karol 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:12.14 312 34.56 37.58
22. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.87 268 36.65 39.22
23. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.51 242 37.92 40.59

16 lat

1. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 59.42 558 29.15 30.27
2. MAGIERSKI Szymon 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.94 373 32.58 35.36
3. SUŁKOWSKI Rafał 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.16 354 32.81 36.35
4. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.87 268 36.65 39.22

15 lat

1. LEŚNIEWSKI Pawel 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:02.00 491 30.28 31.72
2. KOPKA Jakub 01 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.05 467 30.57 32.48
3. RÓJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.72 432 31.66 33.06
4. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:05.96 408 31.70 34.26
5. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:09.93 342 33.90 36.03
6. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.51 242 37.92 40.59

14 lat

1. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.46 381 33.33 34.13
2. KRAWCZYK Eryk 02 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.27 337 33.61 36.66
3. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.00 327 34.81 36.19
4. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.52 320 34.31 37.21
5. JANIAK Karol 02 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:12.14 312 34.56 37.58

PK JARDZIOCH Eryk 03 MKP Szczecin 1:15.40 273 35.78 39.62


